Galveston County Kennel Club
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
Cleveland, TX
Judge: Bonnie McDonald, Brooksville, FL

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, May 30, 2025

Combined FAST - 13 Entries

Premier Standard - 10 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 21 Entries
Open Standard - 1 Entry

Novice Standard - 1 Entry

Premier IWW - 7 Entries

M aster/Excellent IWW - 21 Entries
Open JWW

Novice JIWW - 1 Entry

Saturday, May 31, 2025

Combined FAST - 18 Entries

Premier Standard - 10 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 33 Entries
Open Standard - 2 Entries

Novice Standard - 2 Entries

Premier JIWW - 8 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 34 Entries
Open JWW

Novice IWW - 3 Entries

Sunday, June 1, 2025

Combined FAST - 18 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 34 Entries
Open Standard - 3Entries

Novice Standard - 2 Entries

Time 2 Beat - 20 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 36 Entries
Open JWW

Novice IWW - 2 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
42 dogs entered in this event with 75 entries on Friday, 110 entries on Saturday, and 115
entries on Sunday for a total of 300 entries.

Perm ssi on has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under
American Kennel Club rules and regul ations.

G na Dinardo, Executive Secretary. {mg_"
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Breed List Summary - Std/JWW

Novice Open M aster /Excellent

Foundation Stock

Al askan Kl ee Kai 0/0 0/0 1/1
Herding Group

Bel gi an Mal i noi s 0/0 1/0 2/ 3

Bel gi an Sheepdog 0/0 0/0 3/3

Border Collie 0/0 1/0 2/ 3

mudi 0/1 0/0 0/0

Penmbr oke Wl sh Cor gi 0/0 0/0 3/3

Pumi 0/0 1/0 1/2

Shet | and Sheepdog 0/0 0/0 4/ 4
Miscellaneous

Dut ch Shepherd 0/0 0/0 1/1
Non-Sporting Group

Dal mat i an 1/1 0/0 0/0

Poodl e (M ni ature) 0/0 0/0 1/1
Other

Al'l - Areri can 1/1 0/0 0/0
Sporting Group

CGol den Retriever 0/0 0/0 3/3

Labrador Retriever 0/0 0/0 1/1

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re... 0/0 0/0 1/1

Vi zsl a 0/0 0/0 2/2
Terrier Group

M ni at ure Schnauzer 0/0 0/0 3/3
Toy Group

Caval i er King Charles Spani el 0/0 0/0 1/1

Porer ani an 0/0 0/0 1/1
Working Group

Dober man Pi nscher 0/0 0/0 4/ 3

G eat Dane 0/0 0/0 1/1
Totals

2/3 3/0 35/ 37



Combined FAST

24": 2 conpetitors
24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24104 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker

20": 2 conpetitors
20203 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20202 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry

16": 3 conpetitors

16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 2 conpetitors
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12103 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

8": 4 conpetitors

8204 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8202 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8203 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

Premier Standard

24": 3 conpetitors

24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24102 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16": 1 conpetitor
16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
12": 3 conpetitors

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 3 conpetitors

8205 Bonus, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8201 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8203 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

M aster/Excellent Standard

24": 4 conpetitors

24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24104 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24102 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

20": 4 conpetitors
20102 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20203 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker

Running Order List
Friday, May 30, 2025

20202
20201

16":

16102
16103
16204
16202
12801

12":

12201
12103
12101

8":

8401
8101
8202
8204
8201

Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

5 conpetitors
| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Bet t e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb
Bounce , Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Fl'y Grl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

3 conpetitors
Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

5 conpetitors
Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
Wl fi e, Pomeranian, Leslie duMars
Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge

Open Standard

16":
16601

1 conpetitor
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

Novice Standard

16":
16901

Premier

24"
24105

16":
16102

12":
12201

1 conpetitor
Ruby , All-American, Deanna Schwarz

JWW

1 conpetitor
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

1 conpetitor
| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

2 conpetitors

Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 3 conpetitors

8205 Bonus, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8201 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8203 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

Master/Excellent JIWW

24": 4 conpetitors

24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24104 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24102 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner



Friday (cont.)

24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

20": 3 conpetitors

20102 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20202 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20201 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

16": 6 conpetitors

16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16204 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

16202 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16103 Bett e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb
12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 3 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
12103 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 5 conpetitors

8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8204 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8101 Wbl fi e, Pomeranian, LesieduMars

8201 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8202 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

Novice IWW

16": 1 conpetitor
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz



Running Order List
Saturday, May 31, 2025

Combined FAST

24": 4 conpetitors

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24106 Fel | , Dutch Shepherd, Kimberly Hoeppner
24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24104 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker

20": 3 conpetitors

20203 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20202 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20103 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

16": 5 conpetitors

16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16103 Bett e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb
16203 Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 2 conpetitors
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12103 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

8": 4 conpetitors

8204 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8202 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8203 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

Premier Standard

24": 2 conpetitors
24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca
24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

20": 1 conpetitor
20103 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

16": 1 conpetitor
16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 4 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 2 conpetitors
8201 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8204 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

M aster /Excellent Standard

24": 7 conpetitors

24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24301 Sadi e, Great Dane, Ledslie Bokemeyer
24106 Fel | , Dutch Shepherd, Kimberly Hoeppner
24104 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24102 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

20": 7 conpetitors

20102 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

20203 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20202 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20104 Meri da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea

20103 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20101 Rouxett e, Belgian Malinois, Kimberly Hoeppner
20201 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

16": 7 conpetitors

16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

16203 Kori , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey

16202 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16103 Bett e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb
16204 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

16201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 5 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12103 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

12102 M nna, Alaskan Klee Kai, Tabita Russi Daolio
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 6 conpetitors

8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8201 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8102 Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8203 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8202 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8101 Wbl fi e, Pomeranian, LesieduMars

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Poppet , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

Open Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
20501 Saphi ra, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

16": 1 conpetitor
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker



Novice Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
20801 Broly, Damatian, Vicky Juarez

16": 1 conpetitor
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz

Premier JIWW

24": 3 conpetitors

24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24102 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

16": 1 conpetitor
16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 2 conpetitors
12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 2 conpetitors
8201 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8204 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

M aster /Excellent JIWW

24"

24103
24105
24301
24106
24104
24102
24101

20":

20202
20102
20501
20201
20104
20103
20101

16":

16102
16203
16601
16202
16204
16103
16201
12801

12":
12201

7 conpetitors

Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer

Fel | , Dutch Shepherd, Kimberly Hoeppner
Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

7 conpetitors

Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry

Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

Saphi r a, Belgian Mdinois, Susan Shea
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Mer i da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea

Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca

Rouxet t e, Belgian Malinois, Kimberly Hoeppner

8 conpetitors

| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

Kor i , Golden Retriever, Maggie Downey

Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Bounce , Golden Retriever, Lois Williams

Bet t e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb
Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

5 conpetitors

Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

Saturday (cont.)

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12103 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
12102 M nna, Alaskan Klee Kai, Tabita Russi Daolio

8": 6 conpetitors

8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8203 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8102 Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8201 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8202 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8101 Wbl fi e, Pomeranian, LesieduMars

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Poppet , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

Novice IWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20801 Broly, Damatian, Vicky Juarez

16": 2 conpetitors
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz
16701 Ekko, Mudi, Tabita Russ Daolio



Combined FAST

24": 3 conpetitors

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24106 Fel | , Dutch Shepherd, Kimberly Hoeppner
24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

20": 4 conpetitors

20203 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20202 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20103 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20101 Rouxett e, Belgian Malinois, Kimberly Hoeppner

16": 6 conpetitors

16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett

16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

Running Order List
Sunday, June 1, 2025

16103 Bett e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16101 BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett

12": 3 conpetitors
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

8": 2 conpetitors
8204 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
8203 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

M aster /Excellent Standard

24": 7 conpetitors

24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24301 Sadi e, Great Dane, Ledlie Bokemeyer
24106 Fel | , Dutch Shepherd, Kimberly Hoeppner
24104 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
24102 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

20": 7 conpetitors

20202 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
20102 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20201 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20104 Meri da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea
20203 Foxi e, Doberman Pinscher, Judy Stienecker
20103 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

20101 Rouxett e, Belgian Malinois, Kimberly Hoeppner

16": 7 conpetitors
16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16202 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16103 Bett e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb

16204 Bounce, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
16101 BaBa, Pumi, Linda Barrett
16201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

12801 Fl ash, Border Collie, LindaBaulch

12": 4 conpetitors

12201 Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter

12103 Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given

12301 Li nk, Cavadlier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12101 Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8": 8 conpetitors

8205 Bonus, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8202 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8201 Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge
8204 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8102 Duchess, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
8101 Wbl fi e, Pomeranian, LesieduMars

8401 Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8203 Bel I a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Poppet , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

Open Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
20501 Saphi ra, Belgian Malinois, Susan Shea

16": 2 conpetitors
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett

Novice Standard

20": 1 conpetitor
20801 Broly, Damatian, Vicky Juarez

16": 1 conpetitor
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz

Time 2 Beat

24": 5 conpetitors

24103 Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

24106 Fel | , Dutch Shepherd, Kimberly Hoeppner
24105 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24104 Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker

24101 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

20": 2 conpetitors
20102 Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
20103 Zoe, Vizda, Lori Scimeca

16": 6 conpetitors

16102 | ndi e, Border Collie, LindaBaulch
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
16501 Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett

16103 Bett e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb



12801
16101

12":

12201
12103
12101

8":

8401
8204
8202
8203

Sunday (cont.)

Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
BaBa , Pumi, Linda Barrett

3 conpetitors
Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

4 conpetitors
Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
Bel | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

Master/Excellent JIWW

24"

24105
24103
24301
24106
24104
24102
24101

20":

20202
20501
20201
20102
20104
20101
20103

16":

16102
16501
16601
16202
16201
16103
16204
16101
12801

12":

12201
12301
12103
12101

8":

8205
8401
8102
8203
8201

7 conpetitors
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Paco, Vizda, Lori Scimeca
Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer
Fel | , Dutch Shepherd, Kimberly Hoeppner
Buck , Doberman Pinscher, Rick Stienecker
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

7 conpetitors
Tango Ti ne, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry
Saphi r a, Belgian Mdinois, Susan Shea
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Augi e, Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
Mer i da, Labrador Retriever, Dennis Shea
Rouxet t e, Belgian Malinois, Kimberly Hoeppner
Zoe, Vizsa, Lori Scimeca

9 conpetitors
| ndi e, Border Collie, Linda Baulch
Tek, Pumi, Linda Barrett
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
Fl'y Grl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Bet t e, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Judy Webb
Bounce , Golden Retriever, Lois Williams
BaBa , Pumi, Linda Barrett
Fl ash, Border Collie, Linda Baulch

4 conpetitors
Bl ast , Poodle (Miniature), Betty Carter
Li nk , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
Luca, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
Bl essi ng, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

8 conpetitors
Bonus, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
Li zzi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
Duchess , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel
Bel | a, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter
Ki r by, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jared Muegge

8202 Li za, Miniature Schnauzer, Patricia Given
8101 Wbl fi e, Pomeranian, LesieduMars
8204 Br ee, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty Carter

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Poppet , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kelly Rangel

Novice IWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20801 Broly, Damatian, Vicky Juarez

16": 1 conpetitor
16901 Ruby, All-American, Deanna Schwarz



